
$380,000 - 358 Plantations Blvd, Lewes
MLS® #DESU2048494 

$380,000
4 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 2,400 sqft
Condo/Townhome on 0 Acres

PLANTATIONS EAST, Lewes, DE

TRANQUIL WATERFRONT VIEWS and
convenience intertwine in this spacious
4-bedroom, pond-front townhouse in
Plantations East!  Awaken each day in the
1st-floor primary suite, with ample closet space
and private en-suite bath. Greet the morning,
or unwind at sunset with spectacular pond
views, whether enjoyed from the coziness of
your screened porch, sunlit patio, or airy
balconies. Other highlights include three
additional bedrooms upstairs and
customizable rooms, including a bonus room
and den; adaptable to be the space you need.
An attached garage provides extra room for
parking & storage, while the lush outdoor living
spaces ensure every moment is steeped in
natureâ€™s beauty. Nestled within Plantations
East, providing easy access to everything
Lewes and Rehoboth Beach have to offer!
New Rheem 2-ton AC Unit w/Furnace installed
for 1st floor, September 2023.  **Home being
sold "AS-IS"**

Built in 1997

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2048494

Price $380,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1



Square Footage 2,400

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1997

Type Condo/Townhome

Sub-Type Condo, Interior Row/Townhouse

Style Condo/Unit

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 358 Plantations Blvd

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)

Subdivision PLANTATIONS EAST

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Attic, Carpet, CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Master Bath(s), Tub Shower,
Walk-in Closet(s)

Parking Asphalt Driveway

# of Garages 1

Garages Garage - Front Entry, Inside Access

View Garden/Lawn, Pond

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Pond

Interior

Appliances Water Heater, Washer, Dryer, Microwave, Oven/Range-Gas,
Refrigerator, Dishwasher

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Corner, Gas/Propane

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Exterior



Exterior Wood

Exterior Features Balcony, Deck(s), Patio

Lot Description Bcks-Opn Comm, Fishing Available, Landscaping, Pond

Roof Shingle

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed October 6th, 2023

Days on Market 89

Zoning MR

HOA Fees 1249.04

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices PenFed Realty
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